
LOT 20 COUNTRY DALE ESTATES.

759-1242, CT 1298-678, WD 1304-1

FRECHETTE DEVIN
1082 NW BROWN RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02374-070

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

28316.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/17/2025 TP 0.59 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

98,252
12,783
18,500

129,535
0

129,535
0

129,535
129,535

0

74,900

1547/1256 8/04/2025 WD Q I 01 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AJH HOMES, LLC

FRECHETTE DEVIN

1312/1587 3/30/2016 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL MANN

AJH HOMES, LLC

2026
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13213 M H 125 10/22/1997

HX Base Yr

1082 NW BROWN RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,862 117.0000 95.94 178,640 1998 1997 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 96,880

UOP 104 25 26 1,372

1,940 1,862 98,252

BAS= W68 S27 E47 UOP=  S13 E8 N13 W8$ E21 N27$.

BAS

68

27

47

21

27

UOP13

8

13

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 78 9 702.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 1993 1993 3 100 983

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 4,000

12,783

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF-1128.00 202.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


